HCS-4800 Series New Premium Digital Congress System
HCS-4838D Delegate Unit
Features
■ Elegant and ergonomic design
■ Exquisite and delicate tabletop design for ease of use and
transport
■ Cable coming out of the base for a tidier wiring
■ Hi-Fi loudspeaker

Weight (incl. stem microphone)                          0.9 kg
Color                Charcoal gray (PANTONE Cool Gray 11 C)
Ordering Information
HCS-4838D      Fully Digital Congress System Delegate Unit
   (tabletop, discussion, Braille, charcoal gray, stem
microphone to be orderd separately)
Function list
Model No. Type Speech SI Main unit Cable
HCS-4838CS/80 Chairman √ 64CHs
HCS-4800MA/20
8-pin
dedicated
cable
HCS-4838DS/80 Delegate √ 64CHs
HCS-4838C Chairman √ HCS-4800M Series
HCS-4838D Delegate √